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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Gould, Eva                 8 Trinity PA               20.20   10
  2 Hunt, Lexi                 6 Grace Brethren           20.26    8
  3 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian           20.66    4
  4 Tomlin, Lynelle            8 Neighborhood             21.83    2
  5 Brune, Landyn              8 Lakeland Christian       22.22    1
  6 Custis, Taylor             6 Grace Brethren           23.26
Section  2
  1 Smith, Jaynelle            8 Neighborhood             20.30    6
  2 Crowley, Alyssa            8 East Richland            22.25
  3 Panizza, Erin              6 Robinson Twp             22.84
  4 Stuart, Megan              7 Great Commission         23.11
  5 Panizza, Kate              8 Robinson Twp             23.27
  6 Wade, Daniece              7 Trinity PA               23.63

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Gould, Eva                 8 Trinity PA               20.20   1  10
  2 Hunt, Lexi                 6 Grace Brethren           20.26   1   8
  3 Smith, Jaynelle            8 Neighborhood             20.30   2   6
  4 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian           20.66   1   4
  5 Tomlin, Lynelle            8 Neighborhood             21.83   1   2
  6 Brune, Landyn              8 Lakeland Christian       22.22   1   1
  7 Crowley, Alyssa            8 East Richland            22.25   2
  8 Panizza, Erin              6 Robinson Twp             22.84   2
  9 Stuart, Megan              7 Great Commission         23.11   2
 10 Custis, Taylor             6 Grace Brethren           23.26   1
 11 Panizza, Kate              8 Robinson Twp             23.27   2
 12 Wade, Daniece              7 Trinity PA               23.63   2


